Gamblers Scores

Course Yards: 0

Class => Thursday:Gamblers-1

Level => Beginner

Height => 8
Class .
Type Height
Regular 8
Height => 12
Class .
Type Height
Select 12
Height => 16
Class .
Type Height
Regular 16
Height => 20
Class .
Type Height
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20

Regular 20

Handler Name

Diana Zipperer

Handler Name

Kerian Bray

Handler Name

Dm Machuca

Handler Name

Mark Samuels
Dawn Wood
Sharon Gechter
Kathleen Schaefer
Diana Zipperer

Dog

Winslow

Dog

Sydney

Dog

Bowie

Dog

Atticus
Wild
Stella
Huey
Jaggerlll

Opening
Time

25

Opening
Time

25

Opening
Time

25

Opening
Time

25

25

25

25

25

Close
Time

17

Close
Time

18

Close
Time

17

Close
Time
16

16

16

16

16

Time

0.00

Time

48.69

Time

47.83

Time

41.22
43.18
44.46
45.83

0.00

Standard
Faults

ABS

Standard
Faults

0

Standard
Faults

0

Standard
Faults

Keystone New Years Day 2026

Refusals

0

Refusals

0

Refusals

0

Refusals

o O O oo

Total
Faults

ABS

Total
Faults

0

Total
Faults

0

Total
Faults

01/01/2026

Opening
Points

0

Opening
Points

19

Opening
Points

5

Opening
Points
24

16

23

0

0

Gamble
Points

Gamble
Points

10

Gamble
Points

10

Gamble
Points

10
10

Total

Total

19

Total

Total

24
16
23

Place

Place

Place

Place

Level
Points

Level
Points

Level
Points

Level
Points

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify



Level => Novice

Height => 8
Class .
Type Height
Regular 8
Regular 8
Regular 8

Height => 12
Class .
Type Height
Regular 12
Regular 12
Regular 12

Height => 16
Class .
Type Height
Regular 16
Regular 16

Height => 20
Class .
Type Height
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20

Regular 20

Gamblers Scores
Course Yards: 0

Handler Name

Linda Womer
Tracey Dooms
Linda Womer

Handler Name

Alaina Axford
Dm Machuca
Margaret Wislar

Handler Name

Sandy Costello
Allyssa Long

Handler Name

Sara Zislin
Susan Greenholt
Sandy Banthem
Joan Whiteley
Martin Wieber
Alan Davis

Dog

Specktacular
Kevin
Karizzma

Dog

Ish
Vogue
Derby

Dog

Whistle
Prince

Dog

French Montana
Jagger

Jett

Nia

Milli

Ashley

Opening
Time

25

25

25

Opening
Time

25

25

25

Opening
Time

25

25

Opening
Time

25

25

25

25

25

25

Close
Time
17

17

17

Close
Time
17

17

17

Close
Time
17

17

Close
Time
16

16

16

16

16

16

Time

40.66
45.38
0.00

Time

48.17
50.18
0.00

Time

0.00
0.00

Time

39.06
42.01
43.34
0.00
0.00
0.00

Standard
Faults

0

0

NFC

Standard
Faults

0

0

ABS

Standard
Faults

E
ABS

Standard
Faults

Keystone New Years Day 2026

Refusals

o

Refusals

o

Refusals

Refusals

O O O O oo

Total
Faults

NFC

Total
Faults
0

0

ABS

Total
Faults

E
ABS

Total
Faults

01/01/2026

Opening
Points
27

1

0

Opening
Points
18

12

0

Opening
Points

0

0

Opening
Points
19

21

25

o O o

Gamble
Points

10

Gamble
Points
10

0

0

Gamble
Points

0
0

Gamble
Points
10

0

o O o o

Total

37
1

Total

18
12

Total

Total

29
21
25

o O o

Place

Place

Place

Place

Level
Points

Level
Points

Level
Points

Level
Points

6

Qualify

Y

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify

Y



Level => Senior

Height => 8
Class .
Type Height
Regular 8

Height => 12
Class .
Type Height
Regular 12
Regular 12

Height => 16
Class .
Type Height
Regular 16
Regular 16
Regular 16
Regular 16
Class .
Type Height
Select 16
Select 16
Select 16

Height => 20
Class .
Type Height
Regular 20
Regular 20

Height => 22
Class .
Type Height

Regular 22

Gamblers Scores
Course Yards: 0

Handler Name Dog
Linda Womer SirPrize!
Handler Name Dog
Katelyn Laufenberg DynaMight
Jacky Mento Figaro
Handler Name Dog
Karen Schelling Ace
Hannah Reichert Electron
Linda Womer Midas
Charly Teller Brixton
Handler Name Dog
Linda Womer Glorious
Danielle Davidheiser Zorro
Tiffany Pfluger Blais
Handler Name Dog
Alan Davis Danny
James Layfield Sage
Handler Name Dog
Natalie Franco Dare

Opening
Time

25

Opening
Time

25

25

Opening
Time

25

25

25

25
Opening
Time

25

25

25

Opening
Time

25
25

Opening
Time

25

Close
Time

17

Close
Time
17

17

Close
Time
17

17

17

17
Close
Time
17

17

17

Close
Time

16
16

Close
Time

16

Time

37.72

Time

39.41
4512

Time

40.77
41.39
42.68
42.79

Time

37.53
40.72
0.00

Time

0.00
0.00

Time

40.97

Standard
Faults

0

Standard
Faults

0

0

Standard
Faults

0

0

0

0
Standard
Faults

0

0

E

Standard
Faults

ABS
ABS

Standard
Faults

0

Keystone New Years Day 2026

01/01/2026

Total Opening Gamble
Refusals Faults Points Points Total
0 0 21 0 21

Total Opening Gamble
Refusals Faults Points Points Total
0 0 22 10 32
0 0 20 10 20

Total Opening Gamble
Refusals Faults Points Points Total
0 0 22 10 32
0 0 18 10 28
0 0 20 0 20
0 0 24 0 24

Total Opening Gamble
Refusals  pauits Points Points 10t
0 0 22 10 32
0 0 17 10 27
0 E 0 0 0

Total Opening Gamble
Refusals Faults Points Points Total
0 ABS 0 0 0
0 ABS 0 0 0

Total Opening Gamble
Refusals Faults Points Points Total
0 0 23 0 23

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Level
Points

Level
Points

6

Level
Points
6

5

Level
Points
6

5

Level
Points

Level
Points

Qualify

Qualify

Y

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify



Level => Champ

Height => 12
Class .
Type Height
Regular 12
Regular 12
Class .
Type Height
Select 12
Select 12

Height => 16
Class .
Type Height
Regular 16
Regular 16
Regular 16
Regular 16
Class .
Type Height
Select 16
Select 16
Select 16
Select 16

Height => 20
Class .
Type Height
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Class .
Type Height
Select 20

Gamblers Scores
Course Yards: 0

Handler Name

Karen Schelling
Carol Hinckley

Handler Name

Hillary Lostaunau
Marcy Armstrong

Handler Name

Carla Peck
Lynsey Heffner
Hillary Lostaunau
Hannah Reichert

Handler Name

Laura Hirth
Kathleen Schaefer
Carla Peck
Lauren Blackson

Handler Name

Melissa Berde
Jacky Mento
Liza Fuchs
Mark Samuels
Sue Huot-Singer
Laura Hirth
Judy Reilly

Handler Name

Melissa Berde

Dog

PopinJay
Evelyn

Dog

Petey
Sophie

Dog

Gusto
Vision
Marcy
Neutrino

Dog

Molly
Kindle
V-tach
Remedy

Dog

Storm
Sparky-Beezel
Dibs

Jem

Meric

Maggy
Turismo

Dog

Stryder

Opening
Time

25

25
Opening
Time

25

25

Opening
Time

25

25

25

25
Opening
Time

25

25

25

25

Opening
Time

25

25

25

25

25

25

25
Opening
Time

25

Close
Time
17

17
Close
Time
18

18

Close
Time
17

17

17

17
Close
Time
17

17

17

17

Close
Time
16

16

16

16

16

16

16
Close
Time

17

Time

38.05
0.00

Time

41.94
41.06

Time

39.50
40.48
40.19

0.00

Time

42.50
47.71
0.00
0.00

Time

36.61
39.82
36.37
40.53
42.79

0.00

0.00

Time

39.90

Standard
Faults

0

E
Standard
Faults

0

0

Standard
Faults

0

0

0

E
Standard
Faults

0

0

E

ABS

Standard
Faults

mmMmo oo o o

Standard
Faults

0
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Refusals

0
0

Refusals

0
0

Refusals

o O © o

Refusals

o o o o

Refusals

O O O O o oo

Refusals

0

Total
Faults

Total
Faults

Total
Faults

Total
Faults

mo oo oo

Total
Faults

01/01/2026

Opening
Points
21

0
Opening
Points
16

14

Opening
Points
19

24

20

0
Opening
Points
16

22

0

0

Opening
Points
28

22

20

22

27

0

22

Opening
Points

23

Gamble
Points

10

Gamble
Points

10

Gamble
Points
15

10

0

0

Gamble
Points

15

Gamble
Points
10

15

15

10

10

0

0

Gamble
Points

10

Total

31

Total

26

Total

34
34
20

Total

16
22

Total

38
37
35
32
27

0
22

Total

33

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Level
Points

Level
Points

Level
Points

6
5

Level
Points

Level
Points

6

5
4
4

Level
Points

6

Qualify

Y

Qualify

Y

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify

< < <

Qualify

Y



Height => 22

Class . Opening Close . Standard Total Opening Gamble Level
Type Height Handler Name Dog Time Time Time Faults Refusals Faults Points Points Total Place Points

Regular 22 Teresa Koziatek Yikes!! 25 16 40.85 0 0 0 21 10 31 1 6 Y

Qualify




