

# Gamblers Scores

Course Yards: 0

# Keystone New Years Day 2026

01/01/2026

Class => Thursday:Gamblers-1

Level => Beginner

Height => 8

Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	Opening Time	Close Time	Time	Standard Faults	Refusals	Total Faults	Opening Points	Gamble Points	Total	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Regular	8	Diana Zipperer	Winslow	25	17	0.00	ABS	0	ABS	0	0	0			

Height => 12

Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	Opening Time	Close Time	Time	Standard Faults	Refusals	Total Faults	Opening Points	Gamble Points	Total	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Select	12	Kerian Bray	Sydney	25	18	48.69	0	0	0	19	10	19			

Height => 16

Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	Opening Time	Close Time	Time	Standard Faults	Refusals	Total Faults	Opening Points	Gamble Points	Total	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Regular	16	Dm Machuca	Bowie	25	17	47.83	0	0	0	5	10	5			

Height => 20

Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	Opening Time	Close Time	Time	Standard Faults	Refusals	Total Faults	Opening Points	Gamble Points	Total	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Regular	20	Mark Samuels	Atticus	25	16	41.22	0	0	0	24	10	24			
Regular	20	Dawn Wood	Wild	25	16	43.18	0	0	0	16	10	16			
Regular	20	Sharon Gechter	Stella	25	16	44.46	0	0	0	23	0	23			
Regular	20	Kathleen Schaefer	Huey	25	16	45.83	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Regular	20	Diana Zipperer	JaggerIII	25	16	0.00	ABS	0	ABS	0	0	0			

# Gamblers Scores

Course Yards: 0

# Keystone New Years Day 2026

01/01/2026

Level => Novice

Height => 8

Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	Opening Time	Close Time	Time	Standard Faults	Refusals	Total Faults	Opening Points	Gamble Points	Total	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Regular	8	Linda Womer	Spektacular	25	17	40.66	0	0	0	27	10	37	1	6	Y
Regular	8	Tracey Dooms	Kevin	25	17	45.38	0	0	0	11	0	11			
Regular	8	Linda Womer	Karizzma	25	17	0.00	NFC	0	NFC	0	0	0			

Height => 12

Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	Opening Time	Close Time	Time	Standard Faults	Refusals	Total Faults	Opening Points	Gamble Points	Total	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Regular	12	Alaina Axford	Ish	25	17	48.17	0	0	0	18	10	18			
Regular	12	Dm Machuca	Vogue	25	17	50.18	0	0	0	12	0	12			
Regular	12	Margaret Wislar	Derby	25	17	0.00	ABS	0	ABS	0	0	0			

Height => 16

Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	Opening Time	Close Time	Time	Standard Faults	Refusals	Total Faults	Opening Points	Gamble Points	Total	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Regular	16	Sandy Costello	Whistle	25	17	0.00	E	0	E	0	0	0			
Regular	16	Allyssa Long	Prince	25	17	0.00	ABS	0	ABS	0	0	0			

Height => 20

Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	Opening Time	Close Time	Time	Standard Faults	Refusals	Total Faults	Opening Points	Gamble Points	Total	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Regular	20	Sara Zislin	French Montana	25	16	39.06	0	0	0	19	10	29	1	6	Y
Regular	20	Susan Greenholt	Jagger	25	16	42.01	0	0	0	21	0	21			
Regular	20	Sandy Banthem	Jett	25	16	43.34	0	0	0	25	0	25			
Regular	20	Joan Whiteley	Nia	25	16	0.00	E	0	E	0	0	0			
Regular	20	Martin Wieber	Milli	25	16	0.00	ABS	0	ABS	0	0	0			
Regular	20	Alan Davis	Ashley	25	16	0.00	ABS	0	ABS	0	0	0			

# Gamblers Scores

Course Yards: 0

# Keystone New Years Day 2026

01/01/2026

Level => Senior

Height => 8

Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	Opening Time	Close Time	Time	Standard Faults	Refusals	Total Faults	Opening Points	Gamble Points	Total	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Regular	8	Linda Womer	SirPrize!	25	17	37.72	0	0	0	21	0	21			

Height => 12

Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	Opening Time	Close Time	Time	Standard Faults	Refusals	Total Faults	Opening Points	Gamble Points	Total	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Regular	12	Katelyn Laufenberg	DynaMight	25	17	39.41	0	0	0	22	10	32	1	6	Y
Regular	12	Jacky Mento	Figaro	25	17	45.12	0	0	0	20	10	20			

Height => 16

Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	Opening Time	Close Time	Time	Standard Faults	Refusals	Total Faults	Opening Points	Gamble Points	Total	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Regular	16	Karen Schelling	Ace	25	17	40.77	0	0	0	22	10	32	1	6	Y
Regular	16	Hannah Reichert	Electron	25	17	41.39	0	0	0	18	10	28	2	5	Y
Regular	16	Linda Womer	Midas	25	17	42.68	0	0	0	20	0	20			
Regular	16	Charly Teller	Brixton	25	17	42.79	0	0	0	24	0	24			
Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	Opening Time	Close Time	Time	Standard Faults	Refusals	Total Faults	Opening Points	Gamble Points	Total	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Select	16	Linda Womer	Glorious	25	17	37.53	0	0	0	22	10	32	1	6	Y
Select	16	Danielle Davidheiser	Zorro	25	17	40.72	0	0	0	17	10	27	2	5	Y
Select	16	Tiffany Pfluger	Blais	25	17	0.00	E	0	E	0	0	0			

Height => 20

Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	Opening Time	Close Time	Time	Standard Faults	Refusals	Total Faults	Opening Points	Gamble Points	Total	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Regular	20	Alan Davis	Danny	25	16	0.00	ABS	0	ABS	0	0	0			
Regular	20	James Layfield	Sage	25	16	0.00	ABS	0	ABS	0	0	0			

Height => 22

Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	Opening Time	Close Time	Time	Standard Faults	Refusals	Total Faults	Opening Points	Gamble Points	Total	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Regular	22	Natalie Franco	Dare	25	16	40.97	0	0	0	23	0	23			

# Gamblers Scores

Course Yards: 0

# Keystone New Years Day 2026

01/01/2026

Level => Champ

Height => 12

Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	Opening Time	Close Time	Time	Standard Faults	Refusals	Total Faults	Opening Points	Gamble Points	Total	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Regular	12	Karen Schelling	PopinJay	25	17	38.05	0	0	0	21	10	31	1	6	Y
Regular	12	Carol Hinckley	Evelyn	25	17	0.00	E	0	E	0	0	0			
Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	Opening Time	Close Time	Time	Standard Faults	Refusals	Total Faults	Opening Points	Gamble Points	Total	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Select	12	Hillary Lostaunau	Petey	25	18	41.94	0	0	0	16	10	26	1	6	Y
Select	12	Marcy Armstrong	Sophie	25	18	41.06	0	0	0	14	0	14			

Height => 16

Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	Opening Time	Close Time	Time	Standard Faults	Refusals	Total Faults	Opening Points	Gamble Points	Total	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Regular	16	Carla Peck	Gusto	25	17	39.50	0	0	0	19	15	34	1	6	Y
Regular	16	Lynsey Heffner	Vision	25	17	40.48	0	0	0	24	10	34	2	5	Y
Regular	16	Hillary Lostaunau	Marcy	25	17	40.19	0	0	0	20	0	20			
Regular	16	Hannah Reichert	Neutrino	25	17	0.00	E	0	E	0	0	0			
Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	Opening Time	Close Time	Time	Standard Faults	Refusals	Total Faults	Opening Points	Gamble Points	Total	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Select	16	Laura Hirth	Molly	25	17	42.50	0	0	0	16	15	16			
Select	16	Kathleen Schaefer	Kindle	25	17	47.71	0	0	0	22	0	22			
Select	16	Carla Peck	V-tach	25	17	0.00	E	0	E	0	0	0			
Select	16	Lauren Blackson	Remedy	25	17	0.00	ABS	0	ABS	0	0	0			

Height => 20

Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	Opening Time	Close Time	Time	Standard Faults	Refusals	Total Faults	Opening Points	Gamble Points	Total	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Regular	20	Melissa Berde	Storm	25	16	36.61	0	0	0	28	10	38	1	6	Y
Regular	20	Jacky Mento	Sparky-Beezel	25	16	39.82	0	0	0	22	15	37	2	5	Y
Regular	20	Liza Fuchs	Dibs	25	16	36.37	0	0	0	20	15	35	3	4	Y
Regular	20	Mark Samuels	Jem	25	16	40.53	0	0	0	22	10	32		4	Y
Regular	20	Sue Huot-Singer	Meric	25	16	42.79	0	0	0	27	10	27			
Regular	20	Laura Hirth	Maggy	25	16	0.00	E	0	E	0	0	0			
Regular	20	Judy Reilly	Turismo	25	16	0.00	E	0	E	22	0	22			
Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	Opening Time	Close Time	Time	Standard Faults	Refusals	Total Faults	Opening Points	Gamble Points	Total	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Select	20	Melissa Berde	Stryder	25	17	39.90	0	0	0	23	10	33	1	6	Y

Height => 22

Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	Opening Time	Close Time	Time	Standard Faults	Refusals	Total Faults	Opening Points	Gamble Points	Total	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Regular	22	Teresa Koziatek	Yikes!!	25	16	40.85	0	0	0	21	10	31	1	6	Y